
Week 25 3/7/2025 Payout Summary - Age Group(1) 50-69 @Spare Time Entertainment

Name
Paid Prize Games Brackets Doubles Scratch Scratch Escrow
Out Fund M/W M/W  Series Games Payment

Tom Arnold, $65.50 $25.00 $12.00 $10.00 $9.50 $9.00
Randy Averbeck $0.00
Steve Bridger $0.00
Deb Carlson $0.00
Rick Carlson $0.00
Mark Condon $0.00
Tammy Condon $0.00
Tony Condon $0.00
Troy Donahue $5.00 $5.00
Cindy Duckett $0.00
Ross Duckett $0.00
Brian Dunbar $0.00
Warren Edgar $14.00 $14.00
Brian Floen $0.00
Paul Freund $53.00 $33.00 $7.00 $13.00
Denise Haefner $25.00 $12.00 $13.00
Kathy Harrington $0.00
David Hasley $9.00 $9.00
Patty Highum-Moe $0.00
Steve Holm $0.00
Debbie Jacobson $24.00 $20.00 $4.00
Mary Lou Jensen $8.00 $8.00
Stanley Johnson $0.00
Jodi Lenz $0.00
Judy Levers $0.00
John Maudsley $9.00 $9.00
Jason Minge $37.50 $16.00 $10.00 $11.50
Bill Moe $0.00
Michael Monson $0.00
Tom Montague $0.00
Brian Mussman $0.00
Greg Nesler $49.00 $37.00 $12.00
Janie Pape $0.00
Debbie Petrich $44.00 $29.00 $15.00
Patrick Quandt $0.00
Mark Radke $0.00
Glenn Rausch $0.00
Jeff Ruzek $5.00 $5.00
Dean Solberg $0.00
Mike Squibb $0.00
Dale Storm $7.00 $4.00 $3.00
Patrick Vizina $0.00

Totals $355.00 $184.00 $24.00 $60.00 $62.00 $0.00 $18.00 $7.00



Week 25 3/7/2025 Payout Summary - Age Group(1) 70-99 @ Spare TimeEntertainemnt

 Name Paid Prize  Games Brackets Scratch Scratch Escrow 
Out Fund M/W (M/W) Doubles Series Games Payment

Gerald Affeldt $0.00
Sally Affeldt $0.00
Mike Axtman $0.00
Wayne Bamlet $67.50 $38.00 $18.00 $11.50
Tom Bell $0.00
Delores Boyer $0.00
Paula Burshem $0.00
Doug Christianson $0.00
Jean Coons $0.00
Dave Donahue $0.00
Jerry Drevlow $0.00
Judy Drevlow $0.00
Sharon Earle $0.00
Sonny Fiend $0.00
Rodney Fletcher $0.00
Rita Flowers $0.00
Rob Gilbertson $0.00
Wes Glasenapp $0.00
Jim Grande, $47.50 $22.00 $12.00 $5.00 $6.50 $2.00
Chuck Grieve $27.00 $16.00 $11.00
Paul Hanson $0.00
Dave Hardy $57.00 $29.00 $13.00 $15.00
Cherie Hegland $0.00
Duane Hegland $0.00
Dan Held $0.00
Lana Held $0.00
Dale Horsman $5.00 $5.00
Erma Horsman $0.00
Scott Jacobson $0.00
Jerry Jensen $41.50 $19.00 $10.00 $12.50
Shirley Laqua $0.00
Dave Leth $14.00 $6.00 $8.00
Graham Luck $0.00
Leroy Luhman $0.00
Marty Mack $50.50 $26.00 $15.00 $9.50
Mary Ellen Macleod $0.00
Ken Macleod, $32.00 $32.00
Carol Mahagnoul $0.00
Edward Mahagnoul $0.00
Steve Majerus $15.00 $10.00 $5.00
Sandy Majerus, $5.00 $2.00 $3.00
Chuck Martindale $0.00
Ron Monahon $0.00
Gary Mussman $0.00
Ramon Navarro $0.00
Dave Nelson $0.00
Jim O.Reilly $0.00
Bob Pomerenke $0.00
Gary Quarve $0.00
Roger Roeder $107.50 $45.00 $20.00 $9.50 $21.00 $9.00 $3.00
Rozana Roeder $0.00
Cozy Ruzek $0.00
Rose Schultz $40.00 $35.00 $5.00
Morrie Schutz $0.00
Phyllis Schutz $0.00
John Sexton $5.00 $5.00
Judy Sexton $55.00 $42.00 $10.00 $3.00
Allen Smith $8.00 $6.00 $2.00
Phyllis Thiel, $0.00
Tom Wacholtz $13.00 $13.00
Jan Walton $0.00

Totals $590.50 $333.00 $27.00 $120.00 $72.50 $21.00 $9.00 $8.00



 Weekly Escrow Summary for Spare Time Entertainment 3/7/25
Escrow Account

Escrow List 50-69 Balance   Escrow List 70-99 Balance  
Name Due   Name Due  

Brian Floen $3.75   Bob Pomerenke $3.00
Cindy Duckett $4.00   Dave Nelson $3.00
Steve Holm $3.00   Delores Boyer $3.50
Glenn Rausch $2.00  Leroy Luhmann $2.00

  Mary Ellen Macleod $3.00  
  Mike Axtman $3.50

 Tom Bell $3.00
  Wes Glasenapp $4.50
  
   
   

     

      
      
       

     

      
    
    
    
    
    
    

$12.75 $25.50

 



Week 25 3/7/2025 Prize Fund - Age Group 50-69 @ Spare Time Entertainment
Name Name Average Handicap hdcp * 3 Series Total Payout
Greg Nesler 164 86 258 621 879 $37.00
Paul Freund 174 76 228 605 833 $33.00
Debbie Petrich 125 125 375 448 823 $29.00
Tim Arnold 187 63 189 628 817 $25.00
Debbie Jacobson 122 128 384 419 803 $20.00
Jason Minge 186 64 192 599 791 $16.00
Denise Haefner 151 99 297 490 787 $12.00
Mary Lou Jensen 128 122 366 418 784 $8.00
Dale Storm 184 66 198 559 757 $4.00
Dave Hasley 203 47 141 615 756
Troy Donahue 206 44 132 622 754
Kathy Harrington 109 141 423 327 750
Warren Edgar 196 54 162 587 749
Jeff Ruzek 189 61 183 556 739
John Maudsley 198 52 156 573 729
Tom Montague 199 51 153 566 719
Patrick Vizina 193 57 171 546 717
Delbert Kepka 162 88 264 452 716
Mark Radke 123 127 381 316 697
Brian Mussman 223 27 81 615 696
Judy Levers 106 144 432 263 695
Steve Holm 191 59 177 515 692
Glenn Rausch 208 42 126 544 670

$184.00



Week 25 3/7/2025 Prize Fund - Age Group 70-99 @ Spare Time Entertainment

Name Name Average HandicapHDCAP * 3 Series Total
Roger Roeder 191 59 177 688 865 $45.00
Judy Sexton 158 92 276 552 828 $42.00
Wayne Bamlet 179 71 213 611 824 $38.00
Rose Schultz 153 97 291 532 823 $35.00
Ken Macload 158 92 276 545 821 $32.00
Dave Hardy 170 80 240 563 803 $29.00
Marty Mack 174 76 228 573 801 $26.00
Jim Grande 191 59 177 611 788 $22.00
Jerry Jensen 199 51 153 633 786 $19.00
Chuck Greive 175 75 225 560 785 $16.00
Tom Wachlotz 189 61 183 601 784 $13.00
Steve Majerus 177 73 219 561 780 $10.00
Allen Smith 187 63 189 584 773 $6.00
Mary Ellen Macload 174 76 228 534 762 $3.00
Rita Flowers 126 124 372 383 755
Sandy Majerus 129 121 363 390 753
Sharon Earle 134 116 348 404 752
Edward Mahagnoul 201 49 147 605 752
Jerry Drevlow 176 74 222 529 751
Shirley Laqua 122 128 384 367 751
Dan Held 177 73 219 531 750
Cozy Ruzek 177 73 219 531 750
Dale Horsman 186 64 192 554 746
Scott Jacobson 197 53 159 587 746
Lana Held 155 95 285 455 740
Phyllis Thiel 159 91 273 465 738
John Sexton 177 73 219 518 737
Ramon Navarro 170 80 240 496 736
Leroy Luhmann 159 91 273 461 734
Dave Nelson 154 96 288 443 731
Dave Leth 185 65 195 530 725
Mike Axtman 177 73 219 502 721
Rozana Roeder 164 86 258 459 717
Rodney Fletcher 189 61 183 528 711
Sally Affeldt 132 118 354 356 710
Paula Burshem 165 85 255 454 709
Wes Glasenapp 147 103 309 398 707
Carol Mahagnoul 139 111 333 374 707
Graham Luck 140 110 330 364 694
Judy Drevlow 136 114 342 349 691
Bob Pomerenke 127 123 369 321 690
Gerald Affeldt 121 129 387 301 688

$336.00



SEMN Senior Traveling  Lg 24-25
Women's Pins Over Average Games 

3/7/2025 Spare Time Entertainment
Name Average Game 1 POA Game 2 POA Game 3 POA Payout

Sally Affeldt 132 115 -17 116 -16 125 -7
Paula Burshem 165 158 -7 177 12 119 -46
Denise Haefner 151 149 -2 178 27 163 12
Kathy Harrington 109 107 -2 129 20 91 -18
Debbie Jacobson 122 131 9 159 37 129 7
Mary Lou Jensen 128 131 3 133 5 154 26
Shirley Laqua 122 92 -30 131 9 144 22
Judy Levers 106 89 -17 88 -18 86 -20
Sandy Majerus 129 116 -13 133 4 141 12
Debbie Petrich 125 134 9 158 33 156 31
Rozana Roeder 164 121 -43 180 16 158 -6
Cozy Ruzek 177 188 11 171 -6 172 -5
Rose Schultz 153 193 40 171 18 168 15 $5.00
Judy Sexton 158 157 -1 203 45 192 34 $10.00
Phyllis Thiel 159 166 7 151 -8 148 -11



SEMN Senior Traveling  Lg 24-25
Men's Pins Over Average Games 

3/7/2025 Spare Time Entertainment
Name AverageGame 1 POA Game 2POA Game 3 POA Payout

Gerald Affeldt 121 101 -20 85 -36 115 -6
Tim Arnold 187 176 -11 246 59 206 19 $12.00
Mike Axtman 177 141 -36 163 -14 198 21
Wayne Bamlet 179 204 25 206 27 201 22
Troy Donahue 206 170 -36 227 21 225 19
Warren Edgar 196 226 30 204 8 157 -39
Paul Freund 174 245 71 192 18 168 -6
Jim Grande 191 184 -7 191 0 236 45 $12.00
Chuck Greive 175 160 -15 212 37 188 13
David Hardy 170 182 12 192 22 189 19
Dave Hasley 203 194 -9 178 -25 243 40
Steve Holm 191 177 -14 189 -2 149 -42
Dale Horseman 186 201 15 188 2 165 -21
Scott Jacobson 197 178 -19 220 23 189 -8
Jerry Jensen 199 187 -12 215 16 231 32
Delbert Kepka 162 168 6 158 -4 126 -36
Dave Leth 185 163 -22 205 20 162 -23
Graham Luck 140 82 -58 156 16 126 -14
Leroy Luhmann 159 186 27 133 -26 142 -17
Marty Mack 174 184 10 202 28 187 13
Ken Macleod 158 186 28 187 29 172 14
Steve Majerus 177 168 -9 181 4 212 35
John Maudsley 198 176 -22 225 27 172 -26
Jason Minge 186 191 5 193 7 215 29
Brian Mussman 223 174 -49 207 -16 234 11
Dave Nelson 154 123 -31 166 12 154 0
Greg Nesler 164 246 82 175 11 200 36 $12.00
Bob Pomerenke 127 80 -47 101 -26 140 13
Glen Rausch 208 188 -20 174 -34 182 -26
Roger Roeder 191 258 67 235 44 195 4
Jeff Ruzek 189 186 -3 195 6 175 -14
John Sexton 177 160 -17 168 -9 190 13
Allen Smith 187 256 69 171 -16 157 -30
Dale Storm 184 197 13 180 -4 182 -2
Pat Vizina 193 209 16 168 -25 169 -24



    

 Mixed Doubles Payout for 3/7/2025 @ Spare Time Entertainment Breakdown per Bowler
Team Series Team Payout Bowler 1 Bowler 2 Petrich $15.00   

Petrich/Hardy 1626 $30.00 $15.00 $15.00  Hardy $15.00

Freund/Haefner 1620 $26.00 $13.00 $13.00 Freund $13.00

Minge/Bamlet 1615 $23.00 $11.50 $11.50 Haefner $13.00  

 J.Jensen/Arnold 1603 $19.00 $9.50 $9.50 Minge $11.50

 Leth/Rog.Roeder 1590 $16.00 $8.00 $8.00 Bamlet $11.50

 Grande/Mack 1589 $13.00 $6.50 $6.50  J.Jensen $12.50

J.Jensen/Mack 1587 $6.00 $3.00 $3.00 Arnold $9.50  

Rog.Roeder/Axtman 1586 $3.00 $1.50 $1.50 Leth $8.00
Rog.Roeder $9.50  

 Grande $6.50
Mack $9.50

 Axtman $1.50  
 
  

 

    
    
    
     
     

Totals: 136.00   Totals: 136.00



SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 2025
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Friday     11:00 am Lanes 1 - 18

10. Brackets Payouts

HCP HCP HCP Total

Name -1- -2- -3- -1- -2- -3- Winnings

Timothy Arnold 176 246 206 239 309 269 $10.00

Mike Axtman 141 163 198 214 236 271

Wayne Bamlet 204 206 201 274 276 271 $18.00

Paula Burshem 158 177 119 207 226 168

Troy Donahue 170 227 225 214 271 269 $5.00

Warren Edgar 226 204 157 280 258 211 $14.00

Paul Freund 245 192 168 320 267 243 $7.00

Jim Grande 184 191 236 243 250 295 $5.00

Chuck Greive 160 212 188 235 287 263 $11.00

David Hardy 182 192 189 261 271 268 $13.00

Dave Hasley 194 178 243 240 224 289

Steven Holm 177 189 149 238 250 210 $3.00

Dale Horsman 201 188 165 265 252 229 $5.00

Jerry Jensen 187 215 231 237 265 281 $10.00

Shirley Laqua 92 131 144 180 219 232

Dave Leth 163 205 162 228 270 227 $6.00

Graham Luck 82 156 126 193 267 237

Leroy Luhmann 186 133 142 278 225 234

Martin Mack 184 202 187 259 277 262 $15.00

Sandy Majerus 116 133 141 197 214 222 $2.00

Steve Majerus 168 181 212 241 254 285 $5.00

John Maudsley Jr 176 225 172 228 277 224 $9.00

Jason Minge 191 193 215 255 257 279 $10.00

Brian Mussman 174 207 234 202 235 262

Dave Nelson 123 166 154 219 262 250

Debbie Petrich 134 158 156 218 242 240

Bob Pomerenke 80 101 140 204 225 264

Glenn Rausch 188 174 182 231 217 225 $2.00

Roger Roeder 258 235 195 315 292 252 $20.00

Rozana Roeder 121 180 158 172 231 209

Cozy Ruzek 188 171 172 226 209 210

Jeff Ruzek 186 195 175 247 256 236 $5.00

John Sexton 160 168 190 233 241 263 $5.00

Judy Sexton 157 203 192 211 257 246 $3.00

Allen Smith 256 171 157 319 234 220 $2.00

Dale Storm 197 180 182 263 246 248

Phyllis Thiel 166 151 148 221 206 203
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SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 24-25
Scratch Series

Friday 3/7/25 Spare time Entertainment
First Name Last Name Series Payout

Roger Roeder 688 $21.00
Jerry Jensen 633
Tim Arnold 628
Troy Donahue 622
Dave Hasley 615
Brian Mussman 615
Wayne Bamlet 611
Jason Minge 599
Warren Edgar 587
Scott Jacobson 587
Allen Smith 584
John Maudsley 573
Tom Montague 566
Dave Hardy 563
Dale Storm 559
Jeff Ruzek 556
Dale Horsman 554
Glenn Rausch 544
Cozy Ruzek 531
Dave Leth 530
Steve Holm 515



SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 24-25
Individual Scratch Games

Friday3/7/2025 Spare Time Entertainment
First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Payout

Tim Arnold 176 246 206 $9.00
Wayne Bamlet 204 206 201
Troy Donahue 170 227 225
Warren Edgar 226 204 157
Jim Grande 184 191 236
Chuck Greive 160 212 188
Dave Hardy 182 192 189
Dave Hasley 194 178 243 $9.00
Steve Holm 177 189 149
Dale Horsman 201 188 165
Scott Jacobson 178 220 189
Jerry Jensen 187 215 231
Mary Lou Jensen 131 133 154
Dave Leth 163 205 162
Marty Mack 184 202 187
Steve Majerus 168 181 212
John Maudsley 176 225 172
Jason Minge 191 193 215
Tom Montague 162 172 232
Brian Mussman 174 207 234
Greg Nesler 246 175 200
Mark Radke 94 109 113
Glen Rausch 188 174 182
Roger Roeder 258 235 195 $9.00
Cozy Ruzek 188 171 172
Jeff Ruzek 186 195 175
Allen Smith 256 171 157
Dale Storm 197 180 182


